
Acknowledgement Number:612656210220723 Date of filing : 22-Jul-2023*

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment
Year

2023-24

PAN AECPB6234R

Name NILESH BISWAS

Address 15/4/A3 GOLEPARK CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY , 49C GOBINDAPUR ROAD, LAKE GARDENS , Kolkata ,
32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700045

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(1)- On or Before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 612656210220723

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 2 190

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 4 190

Net tax payable 5 0

Interest and Fee Payable 6 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7 0

Taxes Paid 8 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 9 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 10 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 11 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 12 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 13 0

Tax and interest paid 14 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 15 (+) 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 22-Jul-2023 16:54:39  from IP address 115.96.198.235
and verified by NILESH BISWAS  having PAN AECPB6234R  on 22-Jul-2023  using
paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code generated through mode

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code
AECPB6234R036126562102207235066e7c267160ea4be9be1993a4ebf9ab54ba866

 DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU  
*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of

filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT).”

Ta
xa

bl
e 

In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

D
et

ai
ls

Ac
cr

et
ed

 In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

D
et

ai
l



Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  
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Current Year business loss, if any 1 
 

Total Income 
  

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 
 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 
 

Net tax payable 4 
 

Interest and Fee Payable 5 
 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 
 

Taxes Paid 7 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8 
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Dividend Tax Payable 9 
 

Interest Payable 10 
 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 
 

Taxes Paid 12 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12) 13 
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 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 
 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 
 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 
 

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 
 

Tax and interest paid 18 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18) 19 
 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on        from IP address   and verified by 

                                           having PAN         using duly signed ITR-V form 

received at “Centralized Processing center, Income tax department, Bengaluru – 560500” on              

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
 

296910300211221

296910300211221

21-Dec-2021

AECPB6234R

NILESH BISWAS

15/4/A3 GOLEPARK CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY , 49C GOBINDAPUR ROAD , LAKE GARDENS , Kolkata , 32-West
Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700045

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

20

0

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21-Dec-2021 10:34:08 10.1.254.16

NILESH BISWAS AECPB6234R

02-Mar-2022

AECPB6234R03296910300211221022a9def66b1459902344e9f961a0fa37f766095



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  
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Current Year business loss, if any 1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3  

Net tax payable 4  

Interest and Fee Payable 5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6  

Taxes Paid 7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8  
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 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE 11  

Additional Tax and interest payable 12  

Tax and interest paid 13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13) 14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on                                                from IP address                                                 and verified by 

                                             having PAN                                                   using duly signed ITR-V 

form received at “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500” on    

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

226411840290722

226411840290722

29-Jul-2022

AECPB6234R

NILESH BISWAS

15/4/A3 GOLEPARK CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY , 49C GOBINDAPUR ROAD , LAKE GARDENS , Kolkata , 32-West
Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700045

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

7,510

0

7,510

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

29-Jul-2022 12:54:44 115.96.115.216

NILESH BISWAS AECPB6234R

21-Sep-2022

AECPB6234R032264118402907225cdcd7a4dda65561a252b7a21f3e91ea2a94412f


